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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT

HYDRAULICASSESSMENT - 1A (ks = 0.5mm)
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT
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I
| 77
i N\
N
/R
T,
L TVQ
[
L/
|/
I
[ iioniesey euoneiedo | \
il \
) //
) >
) \
B 4
Rl /7
B
| /
| {
.ﬂ \\ J
/
Honesay 3biS | k”
//r/
/ N\
I N\
! u /

(w) peaH ainssald

000SST

0000ST

000S¥T

0000vT

000S€T

0000€T

000S¢T

00002T

000STT

0000TT

000S0T

00000T

00056

00006

00058

00008

00052

00002

00059

00009

000SS

00005

0005t

0000Y

000S€

0000€

000S¢

0000¢

000ST

0000T

000S

Chainage (m)

Recovery Peak HGL

Minimum HGL

Design HGL

O RES

PS

Ground profile




MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT

HYDRAULICASSESSMENT -1B (ks = 0.5mm)
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATERAUGMENTATION PROJECT

HYDRAULICASSESSMENT -2B (ks = 0.5mm)
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